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CINTURON SUR DE ALICANTE 2011 
 

 Clasificación  : SEGUNDO SECTOR- CRI  ORIHUELA-ORIHUELA  09-04-2011                      
 
 Fecha          : 09/04/11 
 Distancia      :  CRI DE 5      Kms - Promed     :  46.39  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      29 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:06:28-82           
   2      46 JIMENEZ,Raul         MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:39-57       11 seg. 
   3      22 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:06:42-86       14 seg. 
   4      32 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:06:48-52       20 seg. 
   5       3 GIRONA,Daniel        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:06:48-81       20 seg. 
   6      51 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:06:50-66       22 seg. 
   7      21 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:06:52-50       24 seg. 
   8      38 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENT CC              00:06:52-52       24 seg. 
   9      24 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:06:52-72       24 seg. 
  10      71 PLAZA,Angel          MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            00:06:54-46       26 seg. 
  11      11 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:06:55-42       27 seg. 
  12      60 CHECA,David          MA-30  EL VALLE  CDC              00:06:58-03       30 seg. 
  13     116 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  MR BIKES                   00:06:58-50       30 seg. 
  14      14 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:02-40       34 seg. 
  15     115 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      00:07:03-92       35 seg. 
  16       5 MARTINEZ,Francisco M SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:04-32       36 seg. 
  17      47 RAMOS,Jenaro         MA-30  CALA D`OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:05-73       37 seg. 
  18      58 CASTELLANO,Jose anto MA-30  EL VALLE  CDC              00:07:07-16       39 seg. 
  19      98 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC                   00:07:07-76       39 seg. 
  20      18 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:08-15       40 seg. 
  21      82 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR-GRUPESA            00:07:08-22       40 seg. 
  22      87 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:08-57       40 seg. 
  23     100 GARCIA,Cesar         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     00:07:08-60       40 seg. 
  24      56 BERRUEZO,Miguel ange MA-30  EL VALLE  CDC              00:07:10-13       42 seg. 
  25       9 VAZQUEZ,Jose         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:10-15       42 seg. 
  26      78 HERRANZ,Nicolas      MA-30  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P  00:07:10-34       42 seg. 
  27     109 BORRAS,Alberto       SENIO  SON SERVERA UC             00:07:11-46       43 seg. 
  28      95 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            00:07:11-47       43 seg. 
  29      99 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PEDAL PC                   00:07:12-99       44 seg. 
  30      81 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR-GRUPESA            00:07:13-43       45 seg. 
  31       6 VILLALGORDO,Francisc MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:13-74       45 seg. 
  32      79 GARCIA,Fco. javier   MA-30  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P  00:07:14-94       46 seg. 
  33      73 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  ALBACETE PEÑA CICLISTA     00:07:16-73       48 seg. 
  34      37 QUESADA,Fco Antonio  MA-40  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:17-24       49 seg. 
  35      41 LOPEZ,Jose Manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:17-33       49 seg. 
  36      86 ORTEGA,Jose Angel    MA-30  EUROCICLO CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:19-39       51 seg. 
  37      17 GARCIA,Jose antonio  SENIO  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:19-48       51 seg. 
  38      36 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:20-58       52 seg. 
  39      80 LOPEZ,Javier         SENIO  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P  00:07:20-62       52 seg. 
  40      70 LOPEZ-DORIGA,Jesus m MA-50  MAJADAHONDA CC             00:07:21-69       53 seg. 
  41      10 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:22-25       54 seg. 
  42      55 GARCIA,Raul          SENIO  EL VALLE  CDC              00:07:22-51       54 seg. 
  43     102 ARROYO,David         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                00:07:23-08       55 seg. 
  44      12 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:23-84       55 seg. 
  45      96 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO            00:07:26-81       58 seg. 
  46      89 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:27-08       59 seg. 
  47      30 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:07:27-30       59 seg. 
  48      92 BRUQUE,Gonzalo       MA-40  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       00:07:27-40       59 seg. 
  49       4 GARCIA,Jose Javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:27-96       59 seg. 
  50      53 REY,Juan manuel      MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:07:28-88     1:00 min. 
  51      84 JUAN,Carlos          SENIO  EUROCICLO CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:29-23     1:01 min. 
  52     112 NAVARRO,Levi         SENIO  POWER ZONE TEAM            00:07:30-71     1:02 min. 
  53      20 ESBRIT,Gabriel       SENIO  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:31-02     1:03 min. 
  54      31 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:07:31-95     1:03 min. 
  55     104 VALDIVIA,Juan antoni SENIO  PACO LOPEZ                 00:07:32-13     1:04 min. 
  56     105 MORTES,German        MA-30  BENIFAIO                   00:07:33-04     1:05 min. 
  57       2 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      00:07:35-74     1:07 min. 
  58      19 BETRIAN,David        MA-30  ONTINYENT                  00:07:35-83     1:07 min. 
  59      34 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:07:36-21     1:08 min. 
  60     107 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            00:07:36-78     1:08 min. 
  61      85 ALAPONT,Ivan jose    MA-30  EUROCICLO CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:39-89     1:11 min. 
  62      91 ESCOLANO,Fabian      MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:40-54     1:12 min. 
  63      25 MINGUEZ,Javier       MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:41-25     1:13 min. 
  64      42 VIROLA,Jose Carlos   MA-30  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:45-07     1:17 min. 
  65      26 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:51-23     1:23 min. 
  66       7 ALCARAZ,Ismael joaqu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:51-34     1:23 min. 
  67      88 LIDON,Mariano        MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:52-02     1:24 min. 
  68      23 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:52-13     1:24 min. 
  69      69 HPLLINGSWORTH,Scott  MA-40  BOBRUC OIL                 00:07:53-15     1:25 min. 
  70     106 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  ELECTRONICOS TORRENT       00:07:57-74     1:29 min. 
  71      90 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:59-79     1:31 min. 
  72      16 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:08:00-21     1:32 min. 
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  73      75 BARROSO,Pablo        MA-30  OPTIK-AS VARILUX           00:08:00-57     1:32 min. 
  74      74 PARRA,Antonio        MA-30  ALBACETE PEÑA CICLISTA     00:08:01-06     1:33 min. 
  75      45 SANTAELLA,Juan manue MA-30  CALA D`OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:06-29     1:38 min. 
  76      93 GIMENO,Vicente-luis  MA-40  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       00:08:06-58     1:38 min. 
  77      44 SASTRE,Miguel        MA-30  CALA D`OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:09-66     1:41 min. 
  78      54 HERNANDEZ,Juan anton MA-40  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:08:14-69     1:46 min. 
  79      52 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:08:16-83     1:48 min. 
  80  Fc  15 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:10:16-26     3:48 min. 
  81  Fc  39 GOMIS,Jose Manuel    MA-30  CREVILLENT CC              00:12:33-54     6:05 min. 
  82  Fc  72 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            00:17:17-52    10:49 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 82 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      51 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:06:50-66          seg. 
   2      14 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:02-40       12 seg. 
   3     115 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      00:07:03-92       13 seg. 
   4       5 MARTINEZ,Francisco M SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:04-32       14 seg. 
   5      98 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC                   00:07:07-76       17 seg. 
   6      87 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:08-57       18 seg. 
   7     109 BORRAS,Alberto       SENIO  SON SERVERA UC             00:07:11-46       21 seg. 
   8      95 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            00:07:11-47       21 seg. 
   9      41 LOPEZ,Jose Manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:17-33       27 seg. 
  10      17 GARCIA,Jose antonio  SENIO  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:19-48       29 seg. 
  11      80 LOPEZ,Javier         SENIO  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P  00:07:20-62       30 seg. 
  12      55 GARCIA,Raul          SENIO  EL VALLE  CDC              00:07:22-51       32 seg. 
  13      84 JUAN,Carlos          SENIO  EUROCICLO CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:29-23       39 seg. 
  14     112 NAVARRO,Levi         SENIO  POWER ZONE TEAM            00:07:30-71       40 seg. 
  15      20 ESBRIT,Gabriel       SENIO  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:31-02       41 seg. 
  16     104 VALDIVIA,Juan antoni SENIO  PACO LOPEZ                 00:07:32-13       42 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      29 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:06:28-82           
   2      46 JIMENEZ,Raul         MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:39-57       11 seg. 
   3      22 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:06:42-86       14 seg. 
   4       3 GIRONA,Daniel        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:06:48-81       20 seg. 
   5      21 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:06:52-50       24 seg. 
   6      38 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENT CC              00:06:52-52       24 seg. 
   7      24 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:06:52-72       24 seg. 
   8      71 PLAZA,Angel          MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            00:06:54-46       26 seg. 
   9      11 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:06:55-42       27 seg. 
  10      60 CHECA,David          MA-30  EL VALLE  CDC              00:06:58-03       30 seg. 
  11     116 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  MR BIKES                   00:06:58-50       30 seg. 
  12      47 RAMOS,Jenaro         MA-30  CALA D`OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:05-73       37 seg. 
  13      58 CASTELLANO,Jose anto MA-30  EL VALLE  CDC              00:07:07-16       39 seg. 
  14      18 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:08-15       40 seg. 
  15      82 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR-GRUPESA            00:07:08-22       40 seg. 
  16     100 GARCIA,Cesar         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     00:07:08-60       40 seg. 
  17      56 BERRUEZO,Miguel ange MA-30  EL VALLE  CDC              00:07:10-13       42 seg. 
  18       9 VAZQUEZ,Jose         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:10-15       42 seg. 
  19      78 HERRANZ,Nicolas      MA-30  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P  00:07:10-34       42 seg. 
  20      99 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PEDAL PC                   00:07:12-99       44 seg. 
  21      81 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR-GRUPESA            00:07:13-43       45 seg. 
  22       6 VILLALGORDO,Francisc MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:13-74       45 seg. 
  23      79 GARCIA,Fco. javier   MA-30  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P  00:07:14-94       46 seg. 
  24      73 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  ALBACETE PEÑA CICLISTA     00:07:16-73       48 seg. 
  25      86 ORTEGA,Jose Angel    MA-30  EUROCICLO CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:19-39       51 seg. 
  26     102 ARROYO,David         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                00:07:23-08       55 seg. 
  27      12 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:07:23-84       55 seg. 
  28      53 REY,Juan manuel      MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:07:28-88     1:00 min. 
  29      31 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:07:31-95     1:03 min. 
  30     105 MORTES,German        MA-30  BENIFAIO                   00:07:33-04     1:05 min. 
  31      19 BETRIAN,David        MA-30  ONTINYENT                  00:07:35-83     1:07 min. 
  32     107 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            00:07:36-78     1:08 min. 
  33      85 ALAPONT,Ivan jose    MA-30  EUROCICLO CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:39-89     1:11 min. 
  34      91 ESCOLANO,Fabian      MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:40-54     1:12 min. 
  35      25 MINGUEZ,Javier       MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:41-25     1:13 min. 
  36      42 VIROLA,Jose Carlos   MA-30  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:45-07     1:17 min. 
  37      26 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:51-23     1:23 min. 
  38       7 ALCARAZ,Ismael joaqu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:51-34     1:23 min. 
  39      88 LIDON,Mariano        MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:52-02     1:24 min. 
  40      23 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  CICLOS BOYER GD            00:07:52-13     1:24 min. 
  41     106 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  ELECTRONICOS TORRENT       00:07:57-74     1:29 min. 
  42      16 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:08:00-21     1:32 min. 
  43      75 BARROSO,Pablo        MA-30  OPTIK-AS VARILUX           00:08:00-57     1:32 min. 
  44      74 PARRA,Antonio        MA-30  ALBACETE PEÑA CICLISTA     00:08:01-06     1:33 min. 
  45      45 SANTAELLA,Juan manue MA-30  CALA D`OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:06-29     1:38 min. 
  46      44 SASTRE,Miguel        MA-30  CALA D`OR CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:09-66     1:41 min. 
  47      52 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:08:16-83     1:48 min. 
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  48  Fc  15 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT   00:10:16-26     3:48 min. 
  49  Fc  39 GOMIS,Jose Manuel    MA-30  CREVILLENT CC              00:12:33-54     6:05 min. 
  50  Fc  72 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            00:17:17-52    10:49 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      32 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:06:48-52          seg. 
   2      37 QUESADA,Fco Antonio  MA-40  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:17-24       29 seg. 
   3      36 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENT CC              00:07:20-58       32 seg. 
   4      10 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:22-25       34 seg. 
   5      96 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO            00:07:26-81       38 seg. 
   6      89 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:27-08       39 seg. 
   7      30 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:07:27-30       39 seg. 
   8      92 BRUQUE,Gonzalo       MA-40  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       00:07:27-40       39 seg. 
   9       4 GARCIA,Jose Javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:27-96       39 seg. 
  10       2 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      00:07:35-74       47 seg. 
  11      34 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:07:36-21       48 seg. 
  12      69 HPLLINGSWORTH,Scott  MA-40  BOBRUC OIL                 00:07:53-15     1:05 min. 
  13      90 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:59-79     1:11 min. 
  14      93 GIMENO,Vicente-luis  MA-40  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       00:08:06-58     1:18 min. 
  15      54 HERNANDEZ,Juan anton MA-40  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        00:08:14-69     1:26 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      70 LOPEZ-DORIGA,Jesus m MA-50  MAJADAHONDA CC             00:07:21-69          seg. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CICLOS BOYER GD                00:20:26  
    2  MONFORTE DEL CID CC            00:20:43  
    3  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            00:21:02  
    4  CLINICONFORT-BICIESPRINT       00:21:05  
    5  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-FELIX P      00:21:44  
    6  AQUABEST DOLORES PC            00:22:32  
    7  MAPELOR-GRUPESA                00:14:21  
 
 Clasificación de : LIDER VEGA BAJA 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  22      87 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:08-57          seg. 
  25       9 VAZQUEZ,Jose         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:10-15        2 seg. 
  31       6 VILLALGORDO,Francisc MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:13-74        5 seg. 
  41      10 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:22-25       14 seg. 
  46      89 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:27-08       19 seg. 
  49       4 GARCIA,Jose Javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        00:07:27-96       19 seg. 
  67      88 LIDON,Mariano        MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:52-02       44 seg. 
  71      90 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              00:07:59-79       51 seg. 
 
 
 


